AFG-2000/2100 Series
Features
* 0.1Hz to 5/12/25 MHz with in 0.1Hz Resolution
* Sine, Square, Triangular, Noise and Arbitrary Waveform
* 20MSa/s Sampling Rate, 10 bit Vertical Resolution and 4k Point Memory for Arbitrary Waveform
* 1% ~ 99% adjustable duty cycle for Square Waveform
* Waveform Parameter Setting Through Numeric Keypad Entry & Knob Selection
* Amplitude, DC Offset and Other Key Setting Information Shown on the 3.5” LCD Screen Simultaneously

GTL-110 test lead x 1 (AFG-2000 series)
GTL-110 test lead x 2 (AFG-2100 series)
  Ordering Information
AFG-2005, 5MHz Arbitrary DDS Function Generator
AFG-2105, 5MHz Arbitrary DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep, AM, FM and FSK Modulation
AFG-2012, 12MHz Arbitrary DDS Function Generator
AFG-2112, 12MHz Arbitrary DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep, AM, FM and FSK Modulation
AFG-2025, 25MHz Arbitrary DDS Function Generator
AFG-2125, 25MHz Arbitrary DDS Function Generator with Counter, Sweep, AM, FM and FSK Modulation
 Copyright 2009 © Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
welcome to GW Instek http://www.gwinstek.com/en/product/print.aspx?pid=5&mid=305&id=1313
4 of 4 25/04/2012 15:41